

PAGE 01/02

EMPIRE CORP KIT

3026333666 93/03/2011 15:32

411000362363

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

## ARTICLE I NAME FOUR C EXPRESS INC.

\* 1 h h

j.

## ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address LILIAN CABRERA 8267 NW 7 ST MIAMI, FL 33126

Mailing address, if different is:		
8267 NW 7 ST		
MIAMI, EL 33126		

201

<u>ARTICLE III \_\_\_\_\_PURPOSE</u> The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

			in the second
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
The number of she	ares of stock is: 100 SHARES		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	5	
	itle: P-LILIAN CABRERA	Name and Title:	
Address:	8267 NW 7 STREET	Address:	
	MIAMI, FL 33126		
Name and T		Name and Title:	
Address:	8267 NW 7 STREET		
	MIAMI, EL 33126		
Name and T		Name and Title:	
Address:	50 EAST 19TH STREET	Address:	
	HIALEAH, FL 33010		<u> </u>
The name and ad Name:	LILIAN CABRERA <u>8267 NW 7 STREET</u> MIAMI, FL 33126 <u>INCORPORATOR</u> <u>dress</u> of the Incorporator is: LILIAN CABRERA	· - -	
Address:	8267 NW 7 STREET. MIAMI, FL 33126 ued us registered agent to accept service of process		the place designated in
this certificate, I o	ne as registered agent to accept service of process on familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	stered agent and agree to act in this o	capacity
Nat		3/09	9/2011
- Al	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this dod document to the L	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Repartment of State constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the false hife as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	rmation submitted in a
A		3/0	)9/2011
	Required Signature/Incorporator		
57		H110000	) 62363

------

معداية محصيف وترجي والمعادية والا

FREELSERGER LITERAL LAND 75